
Page 1 of 6

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

Total

United States Senator

Republican

Precinct
John

Barrasso
John
Holtz

Reid
Rasner Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

1-01 309 25 117 2 0 9
1-02 206 19 102 4 1 2
2-01 47 3 21 1 0 1
3-01 14 0 6 0 0 1
4-01 491 23 178 1 0 10

1,067 70 424 8 1 23



Page 2 of 6

Precinct
1-01
1-02
2-01
3-01
4-01
Total

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Senator, Continued

Democratic

Scott D
Morrow Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

30 1 0 3
26 0 0 6

7 0 0 1
0 0 0 0

25 1 0 5
88 2 0 15



Page 3 of 6

Precinct
1-01
1-02
2-01
3-01
4-01
Total

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Representative

Republican

Harriet
Hageman

Steven R.
Helling Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

362 84 4 0 12
259 62 8 0 5

56 14 2 0 1
16 4 0 0 1

580 96 1 1 25
1,273 260 15 1 44



Page 4 of 6

Precinct
1-01
1-02
2-01
3-01
4-01
Total

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Representative, Continued

Democratic

Kyle G.
Cameron Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

30 0 0 4
29 1 0 2

7 0 0 1
0 0 0 0

27 0 0 4
93 1 0 11



Page 5 of 6

Precinct
1-01
1-02
2-01
3-01
4-01
Total

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

Senate District 20

Republican Democratic

Ed
Cooper

Tom
Olmstead Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

187 252 3 0 20 2 0 32
109 209 1 0 15 3 0 29

27 40 3 0 3 1 0 7
7 13 1 0 0 0 0 0

317 348 0 0 38 3 0 28
647 862 8 0 76 9 0 96



Page 6 of 6

Precinct
1-01
1-02
2-01
3-01
4-01
Total

Hot Springs County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

House District 28

Republican Democratic

Kevin
Skates

John R.
Winter Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

224 228 1 0 9 13 0 21
136 192 1 0 5 10 0 22

40 32 1 0 0 1 0 7
9 11 1 0 0 0 0 0

241 425 3 0 34 8 0 23
650 888 7 0 48 32 0 73


