

	United States Senator Republican									
Precinct	John Barrasso	John Holtz	Reid Rasner	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-01	309	25	117	2	0	9				
1-02	206	19	102	4	1	2				
2-01	47	3	21	1	0	1				
3-01	14	0	6	0	0	1				
4-01	491	23	178	1	0	10				
Total	1,067	70	424	8	1	23				



	United States Senator, Continued Democratic							
Precinct	Scott D Morrow	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-01	30	1	0	3				
1-02	26	0	0	6				
2-01	7	0	0	1				
3-01	0	0	0	C				
4-01	25	1	0	5				
Total	88	2	0	15				



	United States Representative								
	Republican								
Precinct	Harriet Hageman	Steven R. Helling	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-01	362	84	4	0	12				
1-02	259	62	8	0	5				
2-01	56	14	2	0	1				
3-01	16	4	0	0	1				
4-01	580	96	1	1	25				
Total	1,273	260	15	1	44				



	United States Representative, Continued							
		Demo	cratic					
Precinct	Kyle G. Cameron	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-01	30	0	0	2				
1-02	29	1	0	2				
2-01	7	0	0	1				
3-01	0	0	0	(
4-01	27	0	0	2				
Total	93	1	0	11				



	Senate District 20									
	Republican							Democratic		
Precinct	Ed Cooper	Tom Olmstead	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes		Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes	
1-01	187	252	3	0	20		2	0	32	
1-02	109	209	1	0	15		3	0	29	
2-01	27	40	3	0	3		1	0	7	
3-01	7	13	1	0	0		0	0	0	
4-01	317	348	0	0	38		3	0	28	
Total	647	862	8	0	76		9	0	96	



	House District 28								
	Republican							<u>Democratic</u>	
Precinct	Kevin Skates	John R. Winter	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes		Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes
1-01	224	228	1	0	9		13	0	21
1-02	136	192	1	0	5		10	0	22
2-01	40	32	1	0	0		1	0	7
3-01	9	11	1	0	0		0	0	0
4-01	241	425	3	0	34		8	0	23
Total	650	888	7	0	48		32	0	73